info@elumigen.com   |   820 Kirts Blvd., Suite #300, Troy, MI 48084   |   (855) 912-0477   |   ELUMIGEN.COM   |   ©2020 Rev. 12/08/2020
POULTRY LAMPS - 2000K, 3000K & 5000K
09/11/17	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Confiden6al		 	 	 2
DIMMABLE
09/11/17	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Confiden6al		 	 	 2
NO FLICKER
years
Warranty5>80%

Rated
POULTRY LAMPS - 2000K, 3000K & 5000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Model Number Description Lumens Watts CCT
(K)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Premium
Dimming
Input
Voltage CRI Equivalent
Watts
Case
Pack
RA19L0450C20-1B Poultry LED A19 40W 2000K 450 6W 2000K 75 LPW Yes 120VAC 82 40W 12
RA19L0800C20-1B Poultry LED A19 60W 2000K 800 7.5W 2000K 107 LPW Yes 120VAC 82 60W 12
RA19L0800C30-1B Poultry LED A19 60W 3000K 800 7.5W 3000K 107 LPW Yes 120VAC 82 60W 12
RA19L0800C50-1B Poultry LED A19 60W 5000K 800 7.5W 5000K 107 LPW Yes 120VAC 82 60W 12
RA19L1600C50-1B Poultry LED A19 100W 5000K 1600 12.5W 5000K 128 LPW Yes 120VAC 82 100W 12
P30L0800C50W40-1B Poultry LED PAR30 60W 5000K 800 10W 5000K 80 LPW Yes 120VAC 82 60W 12
PHOTOMETRIC:
The Chicken Spectral Sensitivity shows the difference in spectral
recognition between chickens and humans. eLumigen Poultry Lamps